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Description

201005100001
45910

05/10/2010
10:20:45 AM

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060407000
161070

201012160004
24000

12/16/2010
03:51:12 PM

ELLIS
CHRISTINE M

Grantor DEEDS SHOALS MILL
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201012160004
24100

12/16/2010
04:02:01 PM

ELLIS LEVEN
HANDY

Grantor DEEDS COLUMBIANA
LAND LLC

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


